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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Electronics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Rule8
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A002261788 SWASTIK  NAG Male No  1 1 UR  5  393.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268758 SUMAN  NEGEL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  4  371.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010786 AGNIBINA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  3 3 UR  12  363.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623489 ANUMITRA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  19  361.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791032 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  5  1 5 SC  8  355.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725526 AYUSH  GHOSH Male No  6  1 6 OBC-A  2  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240563 SAKSHAM  SINGH Male No  7 7 UR  12  352.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267310 SWASTIK  DHAR Male No  8 8 UR  6  351.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239819 AYANTIK  DAS Male No  9  2 9 SC  6  351.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807579 SAMI  MALLICK Male No  10 10 UR  3  346.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394020 RANIT  DOGRA Male No  11 11 UR  15  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807206 SNEHASISH  SIKDER Male No  12  3 12 SC  21  339.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993480 MONOMOY  MONDAL Male No  13 13 UR  10  335.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165563 SWAGATA  SARDAR Male No  14  4 14 SC  16  335.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002433544 AKASH  NANDI Male No  15 15 UR  4  334.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939869 JOY  ROY Male No  16  5 16 SC  20  330.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461079 ARPIT  DAS Male No  17 17 UR  3  329.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078166 SAHITYA  MUKHERJEE Male No  18 18 UR  14  328.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521905 ISHITA  DALAL Female No  19  2 19 OBC-A  22  328.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147276 SK TAJ UDDIN Male No  20 20 UR  3  325.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194376 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  21  6 21 SC  21  325.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912518 MONAK  BISWAS Male No  22 22 UR  4  324.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861483 SUVOJIT  MONDAL Male No  23 23 UR  21  323.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173875 TAPADYUTI  CHOUDHURY Male No  24  2 24 OBC-B  3  322.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016505 PRAJAKTA  GHOSH Female No  25 25 UR  6  322.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255321 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA Male No  26 26 UR  7  321.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429410 ROHIT KUNDU ROY Male No  27 27 UR  10  320.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358407 ASHMITA  SENGUPTA Female No  28 28 UR  5  317.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000546747 ARIBA  TABASSUM Female No  29  3 29 OBC-A  14  315.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190678 SANKET  SINGH Male No  30 30 UR  6  314.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113152 SOHOM  DUTTA Male No  31 31 UR  17  313.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125506 SIBHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  32  7 32 SC  13  312.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320884 SOMENATH  SIKDAR Male No  33 33 UR  8  312.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963350 TAMAGNA  DAS Male No  34  8 34 SC  1  310.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184660 TITHILEKHA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  16  310.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106019 SWASTIKA  PAUL Female No  36 36 UR  6  308.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469050 ROHIT  BISWAS Male No  37 37 UR  9  307.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170085 SWARNADIP  LAHA Male No  38  3 38 OBC-B  7  306.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807571 KAMRAN  ANSARI Male No  39  4 39 OBC-A  3  303.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335235 MD JAHIR HASAN Male No  40 40 UR  15  303.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082081 SAYAN BASU MAZUMDER Male No  41 41 UR  4  302.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916008 RUDRA PRASAD SAH Male No  42  1 42 ST  7  296.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000041344 DEEPAYAN  DAS Male No  43  9 43 SC  8  296.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797250 ISHAN  BISWAS Male No  44 44 UR  15  294.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373824 DEBAYAN  PAL Male No  45  4 45 OBC-B  7  292.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329857 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH Male No  46 46 UR  4  291.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243018 DEBJYOTI  HAZRA Male No  47 47 UR  5  287.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332384 SOUVIN  GHOSH Male No  48 48 UR  16  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160276 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  49  10 49 SC  24  287.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420733 ANUVAB  SARKAR Male No  50  11 50 SC  9  285.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614121 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  51  12 51 SC  5  285.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236062 AYUSH  BANERJEE Male No  52 52 UR  2  282.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116212 MD RAMIZ UL ISLAM Male No  53 53 UR  18  278.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528461 SAYED SAMI ASMAN Male No  54 54 UR  22  277.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191679 SUMIT  DAS Male No  55 55 UR  13  276.00  62.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084387 ATANU  RANA Male No  56  5 56 OBC-B  22  274.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000797716 SUMIT  DAS Male No  57  13 57 SC  1  273.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167007 TULIKA  SEN Female No  58 58 UR  11  265.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568609 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  59 59 UR  2  265.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080681 PRINCE  SINGH Male No  60 60 UR  3  264.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343680 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  61  5 61 OBC-A  13  264.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924084 SHREYASH  GHOSH Male No  62 62 UR  25  261.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950328 KUSHAL  DEY Male No  63 63 UR  10  254.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070939 SIMPY  KUMARI Female No  64  6 64 OBC-B  1  251.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121990 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  65  14 65 SC  21  249.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108655 TAMAL  DAS Male No  66 66 UR  6  238.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256811 MONAMI  SARKAR Female No  67 67 UR  13  234.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363922 UDAY  JAISWAL Male No  68 68 UR  5  228.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167839 RUPAM  PAUL Male No  69 69 UR  1  225.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388502 RAHUL  MUDI Male Yes  70  2 70 ST  7  224.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001725526 AYUSH  GHOSH Male No  6  1 1 OBC-A  2  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521905 ISHITA  DALAL Female No  19  2 2 OBC-A  22  328.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546747 ARIBA  TABASSUM Female No  29  3 3 OBC-A  14  315.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807571 KAMRAN  ANSARI Male No  39  4 4 OBC-A  3  303.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343680 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  61  5 5 OBC-A  13  264.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000268758 SUMAN  NEGEL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  4  371.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173875 TAPADYUTI  CHOUDHURY Male No  24  2 2 OBC-B  3  322.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170085 SWARNADIP  LAHA Male No  38  3 3 OBC-B  7  306.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373824 DEBAYAN  PAL Male No  45  4 4 OBC-B  7  292.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084387 ATANU  RANA Male No  56  5 5 OBC-B  22  274.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070939 SIMPY  KUMARI Female No  64  6 6 OBC-B  1  251.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000791032 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  5  1 1 SC  8  355.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239819 AYANTIK  DAS Male No  9  2 2 SC  6  351.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807206 SNEHASISH  SIKDER Male No  12  3 3 SC  21  339.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165563 SWAGATA  SARDAR Male No  14  4 4 SC  16  335.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939869 JOY  ROY Male No  16  5 5 SC  20  330.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194376 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  21  6 6 SC  21  325.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125506 SIBHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  32  7 7 SC  13  312.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963350 TAMAGNA  DAS Male No  34  8 8 SC  1  310.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041344 DEEPAYAN  DAS Male No  43  9 9 SC  8  296.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160276 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  49  10 10 SC  24  287.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420733 ANUVAB  SARKAR Male No  50  11 11 SC  9  285.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614121 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  51  12 12 SC  5  285.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797716 SUMIT  DAS Male No  57  13 13 SC  1  273.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121990 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  65  14 14 SC  21  249.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Electronics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001916008 RUDRA PRASAD SAH Male No  42  1 1 ST  7  296.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388502 RAHUL  MUDI Male Yes  70  2 2 ST  7  224.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


